
-583,707.31

019103089CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: F 2025(255)

CONTRACT:

12243203

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $24,167,696.60

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: FM 2493

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 051

RONALD R. WAGNER & CO., LP

Lance Pomykal, P.E.

SMITH

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 01/08/26

12/17/2024AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0010

12/15/2025

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 03/06/2025

12/04/2024

ESTIMATE PAID:

 156

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: FINL WORK BEGIN DATE: 03/11/2025

$23,583,989.29

CONTRACT:

11/29/2025

AWARD AMOUNT: $24,103,695.60

TYLER

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE: 0.00

 91.76

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

12/15/2025

00/00/0000

 100.00

$139,027.46 $22,637,376.10 $22,776,403.56 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$139,027.46 $22,637,376.10 $22,776,403.56 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$139,027.46 $22,776,403.56 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $22,637,376.10 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$2,095.00

$0.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$2,095.00PER DAY

 0

 0

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 156

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

03/11/2025

03/06/2025

 170

 0

 170

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 17  0  17

AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT 13

SUNDAY 3

WORK COMPL &  ACCE 1

11/29/2025  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

11/30/2025  1 SUNDAY

12/01/2025  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

12/02/2025  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

12/03/2025  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

12/04/2025  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

12/05/2025  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

12/06/2025  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

12/07/2025  1 SUNDAY

12/08/2025  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

12/09/2025  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

12/10/2025  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

12/11/2025  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

12/12/2025  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

12/13/2025  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

12/14/2025  1 SUNDAY

12/15/2025  1 WORK COMPL &  ACCEP
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

F 2025(255) 019103089PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0085 05007001 MOBILIZATION000 LS  3,549,444.210 $106,483.33 0.030  1.00 1.00

0165 06667186 RE PM TY II (W) (ARROW)000 EA  120.000 $1,800.00 15.000  322.00 322.00

0205 06667211 RE PM TY II (Y) 6" (BRK)000 LF  0.170 $62.56 368.000  110,424.00 110,424.00

0270 06777030 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (RUMBLE STRIP)000 LF  0.200 $5,870.00 29,350.000  840,465.00 840,465.00

0326 96027001 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS DOL  1.000 -$41,377.89-41,377.890  0.00 1.00

C 345-9-12 034509012PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0485 06667183 RE PM TY II (W) 18" (SLD)000 LF  5.000 $10.00 2.000  48.00 48.00

CATEGORY 003 DESCRIPTION CHANGE ORDER ITEMS

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0589 96067014 FORCE ACCOUNT DOL  41,377.890 $41,377.89 1.000  1.00 1.00

Payment for Haulling leftover SC Aggr PD GR 4 to stockpileSUPP DESCR

0590 96087001 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1 DOL  123.720 $24,744.00 200.000  200.00 200.00

Purchase Surplus Aggregate PD GR 4 (TONS)SUPP DESCR

F 2025(251) 091000118PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0745 06667348 PAVEMENT SLER 8"000 LF  1.000 $57.00 57.000  1,518.00 1,518.00

0895 06787004 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8")000 LF  0.010 $0.57 57.000  1,518.00 1,518.00

$139,027.46TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE



CONTRACT ID 019103089 CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE Page 4 of 10ESTIMATE 0010

CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

019103089PROJECT CONTROLF 2025(255)

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 03167084 000 ASPH (AC-20-5TR OR AC-20XP) TON  800.180  7,609.650  0.000  7,174.97  5,741,267.49

0065 03167146 000 AGGR (TY-PD, GR-3)(SAC-A) CY  155.360  11,440.000  0.000  12,576.00  1,953,807.36

0070 03167148 000 AGGR (TY-PD, GR-4)(SAC-A) CY  156.400  16,385.000  0.000  14,184.00  2,218,377.60

0075 03167243 000 AGGR (TY-PD OR PL, GR-3)(SAC-A) CY  140.540  467.000  0.000  456.00  64,086.24

0080 03167257 000 AGGR (TY-PD OR PL, GR-3) CY  142.080  10,477.000  0.000  8,508.00  1,208,816.64

0085 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  3,549,444.210  1.000  0.000  1.00  3,549,444.21

0090 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  40,000.000  4.000  0.000  4.00  160,000.00

0095 05037001 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY  100.000  60.000  0.000  60.00  6,000.00

0100 05057001 000 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  0.010  49.000  0.000  49.00  0.49

0105 05057003 000 TMA (MOBILE OPERATION) DAY  0.010  49.000  0.000  49.00  0.49

0110 05337001 000 MILL RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPHALT) (SHLDR) LF  0.100  743,561.000 -301,948.000  441,613.00  44,161.30

0115 05337002 000 MILL RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPH) (CENTERLINE) LF  0.300  784,091.000  0.000  734,424.00  220,327.20

0120 06627112 000 WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY W EA  0.010  12,989.000  0.000  12,989.00  129.89

0125 06627114 000 WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2 EA  0.010  93,537.000  0.000  93,537.00  935.37

0130 06667172 000 RE PM TY II (W) 6" (BRK) LF  0.170  113,242.000  0.000  119,410.00  20,299.70

0135 06667173 000 RE PM TY II (W) 6" (DOT) LF  0.200  1,279.000  0.000  1,582.00  316.40

0140 06667175 000 RE PM TY II (W) 6" (SLD) LF  0.170  1,567,310.000  0.000  1,846,022.00  313,823.74

0145 06667177 000 RE PM TY II (W) 8" (DOT) LF  0.300  368.000  0.000  8,072.00  2,421.60

0150 06667179 000 RE PM TY II (W) 8" (SLD) LF  0.250  32,110.000  0.000  42,348.00  10,587.00

0155 06667183 000 RE PM TY II (W) 18" (SLD) LF  5.000  805.000  0.000  921.00  4,605.00

0160 06667184 000 RE PM TY II (W) 24" (SLD) LF  2.000  5,900.000  0.000  9,045.00  18,090.00

0165 06667186 000 RE PM TY II (W) (ARROW) EA  120.000  322.000  0.000  322.00  38,640.00

0170 06667187 000 RE PM TY II (W) (DBL ARROW) EA  150.000  3.000  0.000  6.00  900.00

0175 06667192 000 RE PM TY II (W) (LN REDUCT ARW) EA  250.000  7.000  0.000  9.00  2,250.00

0180 06667194 000 RE PM TY II (W) (WORD) EA  130.000  180.000  0.000  204.00  26,520.00

0185 06667198 000 RE PM TY II (W) (RR XING) EA  400.000  7.000  0.000  11.00  4,400.00

0190 06667201 000 RE PM TY II (W) 36" (YLD TRI) EA  20.000  334.000  0.000  393.00  7,860.00

0195 06667203 000 RE PM TY II (W) (BIKE ARROW) EA  200.000  32.000  0.000  25.00  5,000.00

0200 06667205 000 RE PM TY II (W) (BIKE SYMBOL) EA  200.000  32.000  0.000  25.00  5,000.00

0205 06667211 000 RE PM TY II (Y) 6" (BRK) LF  0.170  110,424.000  0.000  110,424.00  18,772.08

0210 06667213 000 RE PM TY II (Y) 6" (SLD) LF  0.170  1,700,689.000  0.000  2,012,246.00  342,081.82

0215 06727001 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-A EA  4.000  4,422.000  0.000  3,057.00  12,228.00

0220 06727002 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C EA  4.500  4,437.000  0.000  5,568.00  25,056.00

0225 06727004 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A EA  4.500  25,839.000  0.000  29,570.00  133,065.00

0230 06727006 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R EA  6.000  907.000  0.000  1,704.00  10,224.00

0235 06777002 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (6") LF  0.700  22,876.000  0.000  27,442.00  19,209.40

0240 06777004 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (8") LF  1.500  946.000  0.000  1,497.00  2,245.50

0250 06777008 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (24") LF  7.000  594.000  0.000  655.00  4,585.00

0270 06777030 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (RUMBLE STRIP) LF  0.200  840,465.000  0.000  840,465.00  168,093.00

0275 06787002 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (6") LF  0.010  22,876.000  0.000  27,442.00  274.42

0280 06787004 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8") LF  0.010  946.000  0.000  1,497.00  14.97

0285 06787008 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24") LF  0.010  594.000  0.000  191.00  1.91

0305 30017001 000 FRICTIONAL ASPH SURF PRESERV TRTMT SY  1.480  46,957.000  143,819.000  190,776.00  282,348.48
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Category Subtotal $16,646,267.30

002 FORCE ACCOUNTCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0350 96067001 LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL DOL  1.000  10,000.000  0.000  70,446.36  70,446.36

Category Subtotal $70,446.36

034509012PROJECT CONTROLC 345-9-12

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0405 03167084 000 ASPH (AC-20-5TR OR AC-20XP) TON  800.180  1,777.250  0.000  1,670.52  1,336,716.69

0410 03167146 000 AGGR (TY-PD, GR-3)(SAC-A) CY  155.360  1,916.000  0.000  1,788.00  277,783.68

0415 03167148 000 AGGR (TY-PD, GR-4)(SAC-A) CY  156.400  2,507.000  0.000  2,376.00  371,606.40

0420 03167243 000 AGGR (TY-PD OR PL, GR-3)(SAC-A) CY  140.540  785.000  0.000  648.00  91,069.92

0425 03167257 000 AGGR (TY-PD OR PL, GR-3) CY  142.080  3,842.000  0.000  3,372.00  479,093.76

0430 05037001 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY  100.000  18.000  0.000  18.00  1,800.00

0435 05057001 000 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  0.010  22.000  0.000  22.00  0.22

0440 05057003 000 TMA (MOBILE OPERATION) DAY  0.010  22.000  0.000  22.00  0.22

0445 05337001 000 MILL RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPHALT) (SHLDR) LF  0.100  439,764.000 -427,607.000  12,157.00  1,215.70

0450 05337002 000 MILL RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPH) (CENTERLINE) LF  0.300  359,268.000  0.000  360,473.00  108,141.90

0455 06627114 000 WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2 EA  0.010  36,209.000  0.000  36,209.00  362.09

0460 06667024 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.800  630.000  0.000  1,136.00  908.80

0465 06667033 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)18"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  5.000  56.000  0.000  50.00  250.00

0470 06667036 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  2.000  820.000  0.000  447.00  894.00

0475 06667175 000 RE PM TY II (W) 6" (SLD) LF  0.170  443,190.000 -196,437.000  246,753.00  41,948.01

0480 06667179 000 RE PM TY II (W) 8" (SLD) LF  0.250  587.000  0.000  812.00  203.00

0485 06667183 000 RE PM TY II (W) 18" (SLD) LF  5.000  48.000  0.000  48.00  240.00

0490 06667184 000 RE PM TY II (W) 24" (SLD) LF  2.000  980.000  0.000  1,008.00  2,016.00

0505 06667198 000 RE PM TY II (W) (RR XING) EA  400.000  2.000  0.000  2.00  800.00

0510 06667211 000 RE PM TY II (Y) 6" (BRK) LF  0.170  32,794.000  0.000  29,641.00  5,038.97

0515 06667213 000 RE PM TY II (Y) 6" (SLD) LF  0.170  658,348.000  0.000  675,385.00  114,815.45

0520 06667266 000 RE PROFILE PM TY I(W)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.750  330,564.000 -259,956.000  70,608.00  52,956.00

0525 06667270 000 RE PROFILE PM TY I(Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.750  131,716.000  117,253.000  248,969.00  186,726.75

0530 06667274 000 RE PROFILE PM TY I(Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF  0.750  10,880.000  0.000  13,830.00  10,372.50

0535 06667420 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF  0.500  16,440.000  0.000  13,690.00  6,845.00

0540 06667423 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.500  57,242.000  0.000  60,603.00  30,301.50

0545 06687001 000 PRFB RUMBLE STRIP (BLK)(4 )(TRANSVERSE) LF  30.000  80.000  0.000  160.00  4,800.00

0555 06727001 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-A EA  4.000  1,584.000  0.000  1,650.00  6,600.00

0560 06727002 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C EA  4.500  130.000  0.000  34.00  153.00

0565 06727004 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A EA  4.500  14,977.000 -7,374.000  7,603.00  34,213.50

0570 06777002 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (6") LF  0.700  2,480.000  0.000  2,782.00  1,947.40

0575 06777030 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (RUMBLE STRIP) LF  0.200  428,111.000 -213,807.000  214,304.00  42,860.80

0580 06787002 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (6") LF  0.010  2,480.000  0.000  2,782.00  27.82

Category Subtotal $3,212,709.08

003 CHANGE ORDER ITEMSCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION
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003 CHANGE ORDER ITEMSCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

0589 96067014 FORCE ACCOUNT DOL  41,377.890  0.000  1.000  1.00  41,377.89

Payment for Haulling leftover SC Aggr PD GR 4 to stockpile

0590 96087001 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1 DOL  123.720  0.000  200.000  200.00  24,744.00

Purchase Surplus Aggregate PD GR 4 (TONS)

Category Subtotal $66,121.89

091000118PROJECT CONTROLF 2025(251)

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0685 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  40,000.000  3.000  0.000  3.00  120,000.00

0690 05057001 000 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  0.010  22.000  0.000  22.00  0.22

0695 05057003 000 TMA (MOBILE OPERATION) DAY  0.010  48.000  0.000  48.00  0.48

0700 06667009 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(DOT)(100MIL) LF  1.000  468.000  0.000  50.00  50.00

0705 06667018 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(DOT)(100MIL) LF  1.000  2,059.000  0.000  8,766.00  8,766.00

0710 06667024 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.800  49,307.000  0.000  59,963.00  47,970.40

0715 06667033 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)18"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  5.000  648.000  0.000  584.00  2,920.00

0720 06667036 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  2.000  12,330.000  0.000  8,548.00  17,096.00

0725 06667266 000 RE PROFILE PM TY I(W)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.750  873,962.000 -350,223.000  523,739.00  392,804.25

0730 06667270 000 RE PROFILE PM TY I(Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.750  848,025.000 -358,347.000  489,678.00  367,258.50

0735 06667274 000 RE PROFILE PM TY I(Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF  0.750  59,818.000  0.000  17,890.00  13,417.50

0740 06667347 000 PAVEMENT SLER 6" LF  1.000  16,319.000  0.000  25,076.00  25,076.00

0745 06667348 000 PAVEMENT SLER 8" LF  1.000  1,518.000  0.000  1,518.00  1,518.00

0750 06667352 000 PAVEMENT SLER 24" LF  3.000  158.000  0.000  30.00  90.00

0755 06667353 000 PAVEMENT SLER (ARROW) EA  70.000  7.000  0.000  10.00  700.00

0760 06667354 000 PAVEMENT SLER (WORD) EA  80.000  2.000  0.000  4.00  320.00

0770 06667408 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF  0.500  109,750.000  0.000  115,732.00  57,866.00

0775 06667411 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.500  1,069,436.000  368,176.000  1,437,612.00  718,806.00

0780 06667420 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF  0.500  75,630.000  0.000  122,970.00  61,485.00

0785 06667423 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.500  919,264.000  418,867.000  1,338,131.00  669,065.50

0790 06687002 000 PRFB RUMBLE STRIP (BLK)(1 )(CENTERLINE) LF  20.000  240.000  0.000  4,033.00  80,660.00

0795 06687091 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(ARROW) EA  220.000  353.000  0.000  394.00  86,680.00

0800 06687093 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(DBL ARROW) EA  250.000  5.000  0.000  4.00  1,000.00

0805 06687100 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(LN REDUCT ARROW) EA  350.000  6.000  0.000  3.00  1,050.00

0810 06687103 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(WORD) EA  250.000  224.000  0.000  237.00  59,250.00

0815 06687108 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(RR XING) EA  400.000  10.000  0.000  10.00  4,000.00

0825 06687111 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(36")(YLD TRI) EA  35.000  575.000  0.000  528.00  18,480.00

0845 06727002 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C EA  4.500  6,197.000  0.000  244.00  1,098.00

0850 06727004 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A EA  4.500  29,560.000 -29,220.000  340.00  1,530.00

0855 06777002 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (6") LF  0.700  20,119.000  0.000  25,076.00  17,553.20

0860 06777004 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (8") LF  1.500  1,618.000  0.000  1,461.00  2,191.50

0870 06777008 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (24") LF  7.000  258.000  0.000  30.00  210.00

0875 06777009 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (ARROW) EA  120.000  12.000  0.000  10.00  1,200.00

0880 06777015 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (WORD) EA  120.000  7.000  0.000  4.00  480.00

0890 06787002 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (6") LF  0.010  16,319.000  0.000  25,076.00  250.76

0895 06787004 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8") LF  0.010  1,518.000  0.000  1,518.00  15.18

0900 06787008 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24") LF  0.010  158.000  0.000  30.00  0.30

0905 06787009 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW) EA  0.010  7.000  0.000  10.00  0.10

0910 06787016 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD) EA  0.010  2.000  0.000  4.00  0.04
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Category Subtotal $2,780,858.93

019103089F 2025(255)PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0245 06777006 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (12") LF  5.000  192.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0255 06777009 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (ARROW) EA  120.000  11.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0260 06777015 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (WORD) EA  120.000  5.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0265 06777024 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (36")(YLD TRI) EA  30.000  8.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0290 06787009 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW) EA  0.010  11.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0295 06787016 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD) EA  0.010  5.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0300 06787023 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (36")(YLD TRI) EA  0.010  8.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0325 96017001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0326 96027001 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

002CATEGORY DESCRIPTION FORCE ACCOUNT

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0351 96067003 FORCE ACCT-EROSION CONTROL MAINTENANCE DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0352 96067004 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0353 96067005 FORCE ACCOUNT-COMMER LAB USE DEDUCTION DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0354 96067008 FORCE ACCOUNT - RAILROAD FLAGGERS DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0355 96067014 FORCE ACCOUNT DOL  1.000  50,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

CONTRACTOR FORCE ACCOUNT WORK (PARTICIPATING)

0356 96107001 ON THE JOB TRAINING DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

034509012C 345-9-12PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0495 06667186 000 RE PM TY II (W) (ARROW) EA  120.000  4.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0500 06667194 000 RE PM TY II (W) (WORD) EA  130.000  4.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0550 06687111 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(36")(YLD TRI) EA  35.000  8.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0585 30017001 000 FRICTIONAL ASPH SURF PRESERV TRTMT SY  1.480  205,381.000 -205,381.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

091000118F 2025(251)PROJECT CONTROL
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001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0765 06667365 000 PAVEMENT SLER (YLD TRI) EA  30.000  5.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0820 06687110 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(18")(YLD TRI) EA  30.000  10.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0830 06687113 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(BIKE ARROW) EA  300.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0835 06687115 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(BIKE SYMBOL) EA  300.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0840 06687133 000 PRE PM TY C(BL&WH)(ACC PRK)(W/BORDR)LG EA  1,000.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0865 06777006 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (12") LF  5.000  806.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0885 06777024 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (36")(YLD TRI) EA  30.000  5.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0915 06787023 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (36")(YLD TRI) EA  0.010  5.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $22,776,403.56
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

03167084 000 TON  800.180ASPH (AC-20-5TR OR AC-20XP)  8,845.490  7,077,984.18 9,386.90

03167146 000 CY  155.360AGGR (TY-PD, GR-3)(SAC-A)  14,364.000  2,231,591.04 13,356.00

03167148 000 CY  156.400AGGR (TY-PD, GR-4)(SAC-A)  16,560.000  2,589,984.00 18,892.00

03167243 000 CY  140.540AGGR (TY-PD OR PL, GR-3)(SAC-A)  1,104.000  155,156.16 1,252.00

03167257 000 CY  142.080AGGR (TY-PD OR PL, GR-3)  11,880.000  1,687,910.40 14,319.00

05007001 000 LS  3,549,444.210MOBILIZATION  1.000  3,549,444.21 1.00

05027001 000 MO  40,000.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  7.000  280,000.00 7.00

05037001 000 DAY  100.000PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN  78.000  7,800.00 78.00

05057001 000 DAY  0.010TMA (STATIONARY)  93.000  0.93 93.00

05057003 000 DAY  0.010TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)  119.000  1.19 119.00

05337001 000 LF  0.100MILL RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPHALT) (SHLDR)  453,770.000  45,377.00 1,183,325.00

05337002 000 LF  0.300MILL RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPH) (CENTERLINE)  1,094,897.000  328,469.10 1,143,359.00

06627112 000 EA  0.010WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY W  12,989.000  129.89 12,989.00

06627114 000 EA  0.010WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2  129,746.000  1,297.46 129,746.00

06667009 000 LF  1.000REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(DOT)(100MIL)  50.000  50.00 468.00

06667018 000 LF  1.000REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(DOT)(100MIL)  8,766.000  8,766.00 2,059.00

06667024 000 LF  0.800REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL)  61,099.000  48,879.20 49,937.00

06667033 000 LF  5.000REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)18"(SLD)(100MIL)  634.000  3,170.00 704.00

06667036 000 LF  2.000REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)  8,995.000  17,990.00 13,150.00

06667172 000 LF  0.170RE PM TY II (W) 6" (BRK)  119,410.000  20,299.70 113,242.00

06667173 000 LF  0.200RE PM TY II (W) 6" (DOT)  1,582.000  316.40 1,279.00

06667175 000 LF  0.170RE PM TY II (W) 6" (SLD)  2,092,775.000  355,771.75 2,010,500.00

06667177 000 LF  0.300RE PM TY II (W) 8" (DOT)  8,072.000  2,421.60 368.00

06667179 000 LF  0.250RE PM TY II (W) 8" (SLD)  43,160.000  10,790.00 32,697.00

06667183 000 LF  5.000RE PM TY II (W) 18" (SLD)  969.000  4,845.00 853.00

06667184 000 LF  2.000RE PM TY II (W) 24" (SLD)  10,053.000  20,106.00 6,880.00

06667186 000 EA  120.000RE PM TY II (W) (ARROW)  322.000  38,640.00 322.00

06667187 000 EA  150.000RE PM TY II (W) (DBL ARROW)  6.000  900.00 3.00

06667192 000 EA  250.000RE PM TY II (W) (LN REDUCT ARW)  9.000  2,250.00 7.00

06667194 000 EA  130.000RE PM TY II (W) (WORD)  204.000  26,520.00 180.00

06667198 000 EA  400.000RE PM TY II (W) (RR XING)  13.000  5,200.00 9.00

06667201 000 EA  20.000RE PM TY II (W) 36" (YLD TRI)  393.000  7,860.00 334.00

06667203 000 EA  200.000RE PM TY II (W) (BIKE ARROW)  25.000  5,000.00 32.00

06667205 000 EA  200.000RE PM TY II (W) (BIKE SYMBOL)  25.000  5,000.00 32.00

06667211 000 LF  0.170RE PM TY II (Y) 6" (BRK)  140,065.000  23,811.05 143,218.00

06667213 000 LF  0.170RE PM TY II (Y) 6" (SLD)  2,687,631.000  456,897.27 2,359,037.00

06667266 000 LF  0.750RE PROFILE PM TY I(W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)  594,347.000  445,760.25 1,204,526.00

06667270 000 LF  0.750RE PROFILE PM TY I(Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)  738,647.000  553,985.25 979,741.00

06667274 000 LF  0.750RE PROFILE PM TY I(Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL)  31,720.000  23,790.00 70,698.00

06667347 000 LF  1.000PAVEMENT SLER 6"  25,076.000  25,076.00 16,319.00

06667348 000 LF  1.000PAVEMENT SLER 8"  1,518.000  1,518.00 1,518.00

06667352 000 LF  3.000PAVEMENT SLER 24"  30.000  90.00 158.00

06667353 000 EA  70.000PAVEMENT SLER (ARROW)  10.000  700.00 7.00
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06667354 000 EA  80.000PAVEMENT SLER (WORD)  4.000  320.00 2.00

06667408 000 LF  0.500REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL)  115,732.000  57,866.00 109,750.00

06667411 000 LF  0.500REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)  1,437,612.000  718,806.00 1,069,436.00

06667420 000 LF  0.500REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL)  136,660.000  68,330.00 92,070.00

06667423 000 LF  0.500REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)  1,398,734.000  699,367.00 976,506.00

06687001 000 LF  30.000PRFB RUMBLE STRIP (BLK)(4 )(TRANSVERSE)  160.000  4,800.00 80.00

06687002 000 LF  20.000PRFB RUMBLE STRIP (BLK)(1 )(CENTERLINE)  4,033.000  80,660.00 240.00

06687091 000 EA  220.000PREFAB PM TY C (W)(ARROW)  394.000  86,680.00 353.00

06687093 000 EA  250.000PREFAB PM TY C (W)(DBL ARROW)  4.000  1,000.00 5.00

06687100 000 EA  350.000PREFAB PM TY C (W)(LN REDUCT ARROW)  3.000  1,050.00 6.00

06687103 000 EA  250.000PREFAB PM TY C (W)(WORD)  237.000  59,250.00 224.00

06687108 000 EA  400.000PREFAB PM TY C (W)(RR XING)  10.000  4,000.00 10.00

06687111 000 EA  35.000PREFAB PM TY C (W)(36")(YLD TRI)  528.000  18,480.00 575.00

06727001 000 EA  4.000REFL PAV MRKR TY I-A  4,707.000  18,828.00 6,006.00

06727002 000 EA  4.500REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C  5,846.000  26,307.00 10,764.00

06727004 000 EA  4.500REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A  37,513.000  168,808.50 70,376.00

06727006 000 EA  6.000REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R  1,704.000  10,224.00 907.00

06777002 000 LF  0.700ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (6")  55,300.000  38,710.00 45,475.00

06777004 000 LF  1.500ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (8")  2,958.000  4,437.00 2,564.00

06777008 000 LF  7.000ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (24")  685.000  4,795.00 852.00

06777009 000 EA  120.000ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (ARROW)  10.000  1,200.00 12.00

06777015 000 EA  120.000ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (WORD)  4.000  480.00 7.00

06777030 000 LF  0.200ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (RUMBLE STRIP)  1,054,769.000  210,953.80 1,268,576.00

06787002 000 LF  0.010PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (6")  55,300.000  553.00 41,675.00

06787004 000 LF  0.010PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8")  3,015.000  30.15 2,464.00

06787008 000 LF  0.010PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")  221.000  2.21 752.00

06787009 000 EA  0.010PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW)  10.000  0.10 7.00

06787016 000 EA  0.010PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD)  4.000  0.04 2.00

30017001 000 SY  1.480FRICTIONAL ASPH SURF PRESERV TRTMT  190,776.000  282,348.48 46,957.00

96067001 DOL  1.000LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL  70,446.360  70,446.36 10,000.00

96067014 DOL  41,377.890FORCE ACCOUNT  1.000  41,377.89 0.00

Payment for Haulling leftover SC Aggr PD GR 4 to stockpile

96087001 DOL  123.720UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1  200.000  24,744.00 0.00

Purchase Surplus Aggregate PD GR 4 (TONS)

$22,776,403.56TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


